
Thursdays: June 1st and 15th at 11 am
Computer Basics*

 
Monday, June 5 at 1 pm

Kickoff Summer Prince George's*
 

Tuesday, June 6 at 4 pm
Crafternoon: Button Makerspace (Pride)*

 
Thursday, June 8 at 4 pm

Family Game Night: Bingo*
 

Mondays: June 12th and 26th at 11 am
Ready 2 Read Storytime: Ages 3-5*

 
Tuesday, June 13 at 5:30 pm

Karaoke: Black Music Throughout the
Decades*

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Events marked with an asterisk (*)
may require registration. 

To register, stop by the information
desk, call Ask a Librarian, or visit

pgcmls.info/events.
 

Learn more at pgcmls.info/events
 

Ask A Librarian (240) 455-5451 - askalibrarian@pgcmls.info

JUNE EVENTS

Flip to see the rest of June's events!



 
Wednesday, June 14 at 4 pm

STEM for Families: Legos & Brain Flakes*
 

Thursday, June 15 at 3:30 pm
Crafternoon: Celebrate Father's Day*

 
Wednesday, June 21 at 6:30 pm

Pajama Ready 2 Read Storytime: Ages 3-5*
 

Thursday, June 22 at 4 pm
Sip and Paint: Black Music Month*

 
Tuesday, June 27 at 3pm

Crafternoon: Kids Coloring Club - Summer
Fun*

 
Wednesday, June 28 at 4 pm

Open Mic - Fresh Voices Series*
 

Thursday, June 29 at 11 am
Playday at the Library: Field Day*

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Summer Meals: 
Starting Monday, June 26th, children 18

and under can stop by Monday-Thursday
at 1 PM to receive a free lunch. Meals will

not be distributed when the branch is
closed.  

While supplies last.

 

Learn more at pgcmls.info/events
 

Ask A Librarian (240) 455-5451 - askalibrarian@pgcmls.info

JUNE EVENTS


